
 

 
6th EAA European Cup Race Walking

Miskolc 21 May 2005 
  

Results 

 

     
 

20 km Women Results  Date: 21.05.2005. 13:30 

Winner: IVANOVA, Olimpiada  Temperature: 24 C 
    Humidity: 64% 

 
Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10Km 15Km 20km

1 157 IVANOVA, Olimpiada 05.05.70 RUS 21:16 
(21:16) 

43:25 
(22:10) 

1:05:31 
(22:07) 

1:28:18
●

2 149 FEITOR, Susana 28.01.75 POR 22:22 
(22:22) 

44:43 
(22:22) 

1:06:40 
(21:58) 

1:29:01

3 137 RIGAUDO, Elisa 17.06.80 ITA 22:20 
(22:20) 

44:40 
(22:20) 

1:06:47 
(22:07) 

1:29:26
●

4 156 STEF, Claudia 25.02.78 ROM 22:24 
(22:24) 

44:43 
(22:20) 

1:06:47 
(22:04) 

1:30:11
●

5 160 VOYEVODINA, Yuliya 17.10.71 RUS 21:44 
(21:44) 

44:19 
(22:36) 

1:06:59 
(22:40) 

1:30:34
●

6 123 ZIMMER, Sabine 06.02.81 GER 21:44 
(21:44) 

44:41 
(22:58) 

1:07:35 
(22:54) 

1:30:57

7 152 SANTOS, Vera 03.12.81 POR 22:31 
(22:31) 

45:27 
(22:56) 

1:08:16 
(22:50) 

1:31:58
●

8 103 MISYULYA, Natalya 14.04.66 BLR 22:22 
(22:22) 

45:28 
(23:07) 

1:08:28 
(23:01) 

1:32:03
●●

9 111 GARGALLO, Mayte 15.10.69 ESP 22:31 
(22:31) 

45:28 
(22:58) 

1:08:20 
(22:53) 

1:32:18

10 135 ORSINI, Gisella 09.12.71 ITA 22:35 
(22:35) 

45:27 
(22:53) 

1:08:17 
(22:51) 

1:32:23

11 155 GROZA, Ana-Maria 01.06.76 ROM 22:44 
(22:44) 

45:39 
(22:56) 

1:08:26 
(22:48) 

1:32:40
●

12 164 MALIKOVA, Zuzana 02.08.83 SVK 23:09 
(23:09) 

46:37 
(23:29) 

1:09:34 
(22:58) 

1:32:48

13 134 GIORDANO, Rossella 01.12.72 ITA 22:34 
(22:34) 

45:29 
(22:56) 

1:08:42 
(23:13) 

1:32:57

14 143 SALTANOVIC, Kristina 20.02.75 LTU 22:34 
(22:34) 

45:55 
(23:21) 

1:09:01 
(23:07) 

1:33:15
●●

15 153 CIMPEAN, Norica 22.03.72 ROM 22:47 
(22:47) 

45:56 
(23:09) 

1:09:04 
(23:09) 

1:33:30
●●

16 150 GONCALVES, Maribel 01.04.78 POR 22:31 
(22:31) 

45:48 
(23:17) 

1:09:36 
(23:49) 

1:34:07

17 151 HENRIQUES, Ines 01.05.80 POR 22:44 
(22:44) 

46:19 
(23:35) 

1:10:01 
(23:43) 

1:35:12
●

18 114 POVES, Maria Jose 16.03.78 ESP 22:37 
(22:37) 

46:19 
(23:42) 

1:10:06 
(23:48) 

1:35:31
●

19 163 GALIKOVA, Maria 21.08.80 SVK 23:25 
(23:25) 

47:09 
(23:45) 

1:11:03 
(23:54) 

1:35:32

20 138 DUKURE, Jolanta 20.09.79 LAT 23:01 
(23:01) 

46:52 
(23:51) 

1:11:15 
(24:23) 

1:35:55
●
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Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10Km 15Km 20km

21 171 ZOZULYA, Vera 31.08.70 UKR 22:33 
(22:33) 

46:14 
(23:41) 

1:10:27 
(24:14) 

1:36:20
●

22 104 TSYBULSKAYA, Valentina 19.02.68 BLR 22:21 
(22:21) 

45:45 
(23:24) 

1:10:03 
(24:18) 

1:36:34

23 142 MILUSAUSKAITE, Sonata 21.08.73 LTU 22:37 
(22:37) 

45:48 
(23:12) 

1:09:53 
(24:05) 

1:36:49
●●

24 127 XINOU, Evaggelia 22.11.81 GRE 23:07 
(23:07) 

46:48 
(23:42) 

1:10:59 
(24:11) 

1:36:52

25 113 PASCUAL, Beatriz 09.05.82 ESP 22:42 
(22:42) 

46:58 
(24:17) 

1:10:57 
(24:00) 

1:37:19

26 122 SEEGER, Melanie 08.01.77 GER 21:44 
(21:44) 

45:10 
(23:27) 

1:10:14 
(25:04) 

1:37:41
●

27 119 GUINAUDEAU, Christine 20.06.78 FRA 23:36 
(23:36) 

47:57 
(24:22) 

1:12:11 
(24:14) 

1:37:56

28 124 HATZIPANAYIOTIDOU, Maria 17.01.82 GRE 23:44 
(23:44) 

48:06 
(24:23) 

1:12:12 
(24:06) 

1:37:56
●●

29 170 YEGOROVA, Lyudmila 04.10.74 UKR 22:34 
(22:34) 

46:52 
(24:18) 

1:11:59 
(25:08) 

1:38:17
●●

30 166 AY, Yeliz 09.11.77 TUR 23:02 
(23:02) 

47:18 
(24:16) 

1:12:29 
(25:12) 

1:38:38

31 161 POLLI, Marie 28.10.80 SUI 24:04 
(24:04) 

48:24 
(24:20) 

1:12:50 
(24:26) 

1:38:58

32 169 PROKOPUK, Nadiya 25.02.81 UKR 22:38 
(22:38) 

47:23 
(24:45) 

1:13:07 
(25:45) 

1:39:51
●

33 117 DENIZE, Tatiana 13.07.73 FRA 23:38 
(23:38) 

48:17 
(24:39) 

1:13:23 
(25:07) 

1:40:07

34 148 OLESZ, Agnieszka 27.08.79 POL 24:33 
(24:33) 

49:40 
(25:08) 

1:15:13 
(25:33) 

1:41:31

35 118 GARNIER, Patricia 13.05.76 FRA 24:13 
(24:13) 

49:50 
(25:38) 

1:15:47 
(25:58) 

1:41:41

36 162 POLLI, Laura 07.09.83 SUI 24:33 
(24:33) 

49:40 
(25:07) 

1:15:08 
(25:29) 

1:42:53

37 116 SILLANPÄÄ, Outi 02.02.76 FIN 24:13 
(24:13) 

49:51 
(25:38) 

1:16:25 
(26:35) 

1:43:30

38 147 KWOKA, Katarzyna 29.06.85 POL 24:34 
(24:34) 

50:23 
(25:49) 

1:16:01 
(25:39) 

1:43:53

39 129 ILYES, Ildiko 28.08.66 HUN 24:45 
(24:45) 

50:55 
(26:11) 

1:17:07 
(26:13) 

1:44:09
●

40 141 AIDIETYTE, Neringa 05.06.83 LTU 25:01 
(25:01) 

51:21 
(26:21) 

1:17:45 
(26:24) 

1:45:18
●

41 139 IGNATE, Modra 02.08.85 LAT 25:13 
(25:13) 

51:44 
(26:32) 

1:18:57 
(27:13) 

1:47:17

42 128 GERENDASI, Eszter 16.04.85 HUN 24:38 
(24:38) 

51:05 
(26:28) 

1:19:22 
(28:17) 

1:48:57
●●
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43 146 DYGACZ, Agnieszka 18.07.85 POL 25:12 
(25:12) 

51:44 
(26:32) 

1:19:43 
(28:00) 

1:50:06
●●

44 131 ZUPKONE GRUBER, Orsolya 15.10.72 HUN 26:01 
(26:01) 

53:58 
(27:58) 

1:21:58 
(28:01) 

1:50:22

45 140 ZURAVLOVA, Svetlana 02.12.79 LAT 25:02 
(25:02) 

52:04 
(27:02) 

1:20:37 
(28:33) 

1:50:47
●

46 121 JACKSON, Johanne 17.01.85 GBR 25:37 
(25:37) 

53:22 
(27:46) 

1:22:39 
(29:18) 

1:53:34
●●

47 108 HERBEROVA, Hana 01.03.81 CZE 26:33 
(26:33) 

55:51 
(29:19) 

1:25:53 
(30:02) 

1:57:52

48 101 SCHWANTZER, Monika 19.10.60 AUT 30:16 
(30:16) 

1:03:00 
(32:44) 

1:36:40 
(33:41) 

2:11:33
●

 102 GINKO, Yelena 30.07.66 BLR    DQ(230.4)
 158 KOZLOVA, Tatyana 02.09.83 RUS    DQ(230.4)
 136 PELLINO, Cristiana 21.09.70 ITA    DQ(230.4)
 165 SVENSSON, Monica 26.12.78 SWE    DQ(230.4)
 130 NEMERE, Dora 15.04.85 HUN    DQ(230.4)
 110 FLORIDO, Rocio 16.01.76 ESP    DQ(230.4)
 159 PUDOVKINA, Irayda 02.11.80 RUS    DQ(230.4)
 109 ZIDKOVA, Lenka 30.01.82 CZE    DNF
 144 VIRBALYTE, Brigita 01.02.85 LTU    DNF
 132 LOUGHNANE, Olive 14.01.76 IRL    DNF
 167 CAVDAR, Handan 05.03.85 TUR    DNF
 120 OUALI, Fatiha 28.10.74 FRA    DNF
 105 TURAVA, Ryta 28.12.80 BLR    DNF
 168 ORMECI, Fatma 04.03.84 TUR    DNF
 126 PAPAYIANNI, Athina 18.08.80 GRE    DNF
 145 BODZIOCH, Beata 17.09.85 POL    DNF
 154 CIRLAN, Daniela 19.09.80 ROM    DNF
 115 MUINONEN, Tiina 30.09.81 FIN    DNS
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20 km Women Team Results 
 

1 POR Team Points: 25 
Bib Name Point 
149 FEITOR, Susana 2 
152 SANTOS, Vera 7 
150 GONCALVES, Maribel 16 
151 HENRIQUES, Ines (17) 

   
2 ITA Team Points: 26 

Bib Name Point 
137 RIGAUDO, Elisa 3 
135 ORSINI, Gisella 10 
134 GIORDANO, Rossella 13 
136 PELLINO, Cristiana DQ 

   
3 ROM Team Points: 30 

Bib Name Point 
156 STEF, Claudia 4 
155 GROZA, Ana-Maria 11 
153 CIMPEAN, Norica 15 
154 CIRLAN, Daniela DNF 

   
4 ESP Team Points: 52 

Bib Name Point 
111 GARGALLO, Mayte 9 
114 POVES, Maria Jose 18 
113 PASCUAL, Beatriz 25 
110 FLORIDO, Rocio DQ 

   
5 LTU Team Points: 77 

Bib Name Point 
143 SALTANOVIC, Kristina 14 
142 MILUSAUSKAITE, Sonata 23 
141 AIDIETYTE, Neringa 40 
144 VIRBALYTE, Brigita DNF 

   
6 UKR Team Points: 82 

Bib Name Point 
171 ZOZULYA, Vera 21 
170 YEGOROVA, Lyudmila 29 
169 PROKOPUK, Nadiya 32 
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7 FRA Team Points: 95 

Bib Name Point 
119 GUINAUDEAU, Christine 27 
117 DENIZE, Tatiana 33 
118 GARNIER, Patricia 35 
120 OUALI, Fatiha DNF 

8 LAT Team Points: 106 
Bib Name Point 
138 DUKURE, Jolanta 20 
139 IGNATE, Modra 41 
140 ZURAVLOVA, Svetlana 45 

   
9 POL Team Points: 115 

Bib Name Point 
148 OLESZ, Agnieszka 34 
147 KWOKA, Katarzyna 38 
146 DYGACZ, Agnieszka 43 
145 BODZIOCH, Beata DNF 

   
10 HUN Team Points: 125 

Bib Name Point 
129 ILYES, Ildiko 39 
128 GERENDASI, Eszter 42 
131 ZUPKONE GRUBER, Orsolya 44 
130 NEMERE, Dora DQ 
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